
Open Division: Coed Placements

Placement Bib Team Gun Elapsed Gen Checkpoints Completed

1 95 LADY AND THE 3:18:19 N 26

2 74 BLUE BARRACUDAS 3:34:21 N 26

3 99 MOM AND A TWIN 3:46:48 N 25

4 82 FAST-N-FURIOUS 3:59:24 N 25

5 91 KABOODLING 4:16:10 N 24

6 77 ELLEN RATHBURN 3:42:18 N 23

7 109 SEEK & DESTROY 3:44:15 N 23

8 159 WILL AND BAILEYS 3:54:36 N 23

9 121 THE RACING IRISH 3:55:16 N 23

10 106 SAVE THE CHUBBY 3:54:58 N 22

11 83 GINGER AND THE 3:56:18 N 22

12 127 WILD STALLIONS 4:03:48 N 22

13 89 HIGH ANXIETY 4:29:23 N 22

14 123 KICKIN ASPHALT 3:36:37 N 21

15 93 KILLER KOALAS! 3:52:23 N 21

16 86 GREEN MONKEYS 4:04:48 N 21

17 96 LOS CLAYTONS 4:38:04 N 21

18 158 FOXY MAMAS 4:34:19 N 20

19 133 THE ATHLETES 4:01:07 N 18

20 107 SCENTS OF 4:03:25 N 18

21 132 THE SCRAPPERS 4:06:13 N 18

22 92 KICKIN ASSPHALT 4:07:05 N 18

23 105 POCKET CHANGE 4:04:17 N 17

24 122 THE SANDMANS 3:36:01 N 16

25 120 THE DRE AND BO 3:44:59 N 16

26 111 SLOW AND STEADY 3:53:44 N 16

27 71 1DK 2:15:35 N 13

28 125 WHAT THE F DID I 3:56:23 N 13

29 98 MAYBE LATER 2:10:24 N 9

30 119 THE DIAMOND 3:32:06 N 0



Open Division: Female Placements

Placement Bib Team Gun Elapsed Gen Checkpoints Completed

1 140 BABY COUGARS 3:52:36 F 26

2 17 FEMALE ORIGINAL 3:55:31 F 26

3 25 PARADISE 4:00:32 F 26

4 145 RED JAGUARS 3:48:21 F 25
5 12 DEEZ OVARIES 3:48:46 F 24
6 114 STUD WITH A T 3:15:33 F 23
7 27 POMEROY SISTERS 3:52:50 F 22
8 135 GREENE AND MEAN 4:10:28 F 22
9 19 HILDY 3:58:25 F 20

10 1 #HUNDREDPERCEN 4:08:42 F 20
11 28 ROADIES 3:54:39 F 19
12 33 SUPERFRIENDS 3:58:13 F 19
13 131 LISONI 4:14:28 F 19
14 141 TOUR DE FRIENDS 3:45:49 F 18
15 8 BIKING WITH 4:07:35 F 18
16 31 SHEBREWS 11:1 3:39:33 F 17
17 32 SHEBREWS 4:16 3:41:13 F 17
18 22 OUTSIDE THE BOX 4:00:24 F 17
19 23 OVERTHINKER AND 3:10:58 F 14
20 34 THE TASTY CAKES 3:47:37 F 12
21 29 SAVE A TREE EAT A 3:47:24 F 0



Open Division: Male Placements

Placement Bib Team Gun Elapsed Gen Checkpoints Completed

1 61 RENOVATIONS 3:14:10 M 26

2 62 SALTY 3:43:47 M 26

3 143 DIXIE NORMOUS 3:53:39 M 26

4 40 2 CRAZY DUDES 3:55:03 M 26

5 64 TEAM CRAMROB 3:55:14 M 26

6 51 DEEP STROKE 3:56:24 M 26

7 56 LOUTZBROS 4:01:52 M 26

8 70 WORST PACE 4:02:56 M 26

9 49 DAD AND A TWIN 3:46:55 M 25
10 52 HIGH VOLTAGE 4:37:54 M 24
11 69 VANILLA ASSASSINS 4:06:55 M 23
12 57 MAMBA 4:16:24 M 23
13 142 HERPS SOUTH OF 3:56:10 M 22
14 42 ALPHA HEROES 4:00:27 M 21
15 60 OOZMA KAPPA 3:58:07 M 20
16 41 ALAN ALDA FAN 3:59:05 M 20
17 53 HUMAN BOWLING 4:22:37 M 20
18 66 TRAILER TRASH 3:51:12 M 19
19 48 CAUFFMAN 4:07:09 M 19
20 148 TEAM 4:01:05 M 18
21 63 STAMPEDING 3:49:47 M 11



Open Overall Placement

Placement Bib Team Gun Elapsed Gen Checkpoints Completed

1 61 RENOVATIONS 3:14:10 M 26

2 95 LADY AND THE 3:18:19 N 26

3 74 BLUE BARRACUDAS 3:34:21 N 26

4 62 SALTY 3:43:47 M 26

5 140 BABY COUGARS 3:52:36 F 26

6 143 DIXIE NORMOUS 3:53:39 M 26

7 40 2 CRAZY DUDES 3:55:03 M 26

8 64 TEAM CRAMROB 3:55:14 M 26

9 17 FEMALE ORIGINAL 3:55:31 F 26

10 51 DEEP STROKE 3:56:24 M 26

11 25 PARADISE 4:00:32 F 26

12 56 LOUTZBROS 4:01:52 M 26

13 70 WORST PACE 4:02:56 M 26

14 99 MOM AND A TWIN 3:46:48 N 25

15 49 DAD AND A TWIN 3:46:55 M 25

16 145 RED JAGUARS 3:48:21 F 25

17 82 FAST-N-FURIOUS 3:59:24 N 25

18 12 DEEZ OVARIES 3:48:46 F 24

19 91 KABOODLING 4:16:10 N 24

20 52 HIGH VOLTAGE 4:37:54 M 24

21 114 STUD WITH A T 3:15:33 F 23

22 77 ELLEN RATHBURN 3:42:18 N 23

23 109 SEEK & DESTROY 3:44:15 N 23

24 159 WILL AND BAILEYS 3:54:36 N 23

25 121 THE RACING IRISH 3:55:16 N 23

26 69 VANILLA ASSASSINS 4:06:55 M 23

27 57 MAMBA 4:16:24 M 23

28 27 POMEROY SISTERS 3:52:50 F 22

29 106 SAVE THE CHUBBY 3:54:58 N 22

30 142 HERPS SOUTH OF 3:56:10 M 22

31 83 GINGER AND THE 3:56:18 N 22

32 127 WILD STALLIONS 4:03:48 N 22

33 135 GREENE AND MEAN 4:10:28 F 22

34 89 HIGH ANXIETY 4:29:23 N 22

35 123 KICKIN ASPHALT 3:36:37 N 21

36 93 KILLER KOALAS! 3:52:23 N 21

37 42 ALPHA HEROES 4:00:27 M 21

38 86 GREEN MONKEYS 4:04:48 N 21

39 96 LOS CLAYTONS 4:38:04 N 21

40 60 OOZMA KAPPA 3:58:07 M 20



41 19 HILDY 3:58:25 F 20

42 41 ALAN ALDA FAN 3:59:05 M 20

43 1 #HUNDREDPERCEN 4:08:42 F 20

44 53 HUMAN BOWLING 4:22:37 M 20

45 158 FOXY MAMAS 4:34:19 N 20

46 66 TRAILER TRASH 3:51:12 M 19

47 28 ROADIES 3:54:39 F 19

48 33 SUPERFRIENDS 3:58:13 F 19

49 48 CAUFFMAN 4:07:09 M 19

50 131 LISONI 4:14:28 F 19

51 141 TOUR DE FRIENDS 3:45:49 F 18

52 148 TEAM 4:01:05 M 18

53 133 THE ATHLETES 4:01:07 N 18

54 107 SCENTS OF 4:03:25 N 18

55 132 THE SCRAPPERS 4:06:13 N 18

56 92 KICKIN ASSPHALT 4:07:05 N 18

57 8 BIKING WITH 4:07:35 F 18

58 31 SHEBREWS 11:1 3:39:33 F 17

59 32 SHEBREWS 4:16 3:41:13 F 17

60 22 OUTSIDE THE BOX 4:00:24 F 17

61 105 POCKET CHANGE 4:04:17 N 17

62 122 THE SANDMANS 3:36:01 N 16

63 120 THE DRE AND BO 3:44:59 N 16

64 111 SLOW AND STEADY 3:53:44 N 16

65 23 OVERTHINKER AND 3:10:58 F 14

66 71 1DK 2:15:35 N 13

67 125 WHAT THE F DID I 3:56:23 N 13

68 34 THE TASTY CAKES 3:47:37 F 12

69 63 STAMPEDING 3:49:47 M 11

70 98 MAYBE LATER 2:10:24 N 9

71 119 THE DIAMOND 3:32:06 N 0

72 29 SAVE A TREE EAT A 3:47:24 F 0
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